
All prices are in Philippine Peso and includes VAT, subject to service charge and applicable taxes.

Cocktails
Piña Colada
White Rum • Malibu • Pineapple • Coconut Milk
Mojito
White Rum • Soda Water • Fresh Lime • Fresh Mint Leaves • Sugar Syrup
Margarita
Tequila • Cointreau • Lime Juice
Manila Sunshine
Lambanog •Triple Sec • Pineapple Juice • Dark Rum

Long Island Iced Tea
Gin • Vodka Tequila • White Rum • Triple Sec • Lemon Juice Topped with
Coca Cola
Boracay Breeze
Malibu Rum • Cranberry Juice • Pineapple Juice
Cosmopolitan
Vodka • Cointreau • Cranberry Juice • Lime Juice 
Mai-Tai
Dark Rum • Amaretto • Cointreau • Sugar Syrup • Lime Juice 
Mango Tango
Citron Vodka• Lemon Juice • Pineapple • Mango
Strawberry Daiquiri "Freeze"
Rum • Strawberry• Lime Juice 

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

Mocktails
Virgin Manila Sunshine
Orange Juice • Pineapple Juice • Coconut Milk Sweet  •Iced Tea • Sugar Syrup
Virgin Mojito
Mint Leaves • Sugar Syrup •Lime Juice • Sprite
Fruit Punch
Pineapple • Orange • Mango • Grenadine Syrup
Virgin Colada
Pineapple Juice • Coconut Milk
Pineapple Sling
Pineapple Juice • Sprite • Grenadine Syrup

300

350

280

350

280

Seaside Shake & Juices
Chocolate, Strawberry, Coconut, Mango, Watermelon
Banana, Pineapple

Oatmeal Smoothie
Banana Peanut Butter
Banana • Oatmeal Flakes • Peanut Butter • Peanuts • Maple Syrup
Strawberry Yogurt
Strawberry• Oatmeal Flakes • Yogurt • Honey • Almond
Cinnamon Raisin
Cinnamon Powder• Raisins • Soya Milk • Honey • Cashew Nuts
Mango Honey
Mango• Oatmeal flakes • Yogurt • Honey • Maple Syrup

370

380

380

380

380

Healthy Juices
Fit and Calm
Green Tea • Green Apple • Lemon Juice
Watermelon Mint Cooler
Watermelon • Banana • Mint leaves
Refreshing Orange
Carrots • Orange • Ginger • Turmeric
Dr. Green
Green Apple • Cucumber • Basil • Ginger
Healthy Booster
Pineapple • Lemon Grass • Ginger • Beansprout
Hale & Hearty
Red Apple • Carrots • Coriander • Ginger
Fruit Delight
Strawberry • Basil Leaves • Watermelon

380

380

380

380

380

380

380

Soft Drinks
Coca Cola, Zero, Sprite, Royal True Orange, 
Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Soda Water

190
190

Water
Evian 750 ML, Still
Ferrarelle 750 ML, Sparkling

Coffee & Tea
Americano, Cappucino, Café Latte, Espresso, Iced Coffee

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint,
Green Tea with Jasmine

460
460

160

190

By Glass (150ml) BottleChampagne
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Brut
Louis Roederer Brut Premier
Taittinger Brut Reserve  
Krug Grande Cuvee
2013 Dom Perignon

Sparkling Wine
Romio Prosecco, Extra Dry, Italy
Domaine Chandon, Brut, Argentina

560 2,500
3,600

Bottle

Champagne Rosé
Taittinger Rose, Prestige, Cuvee Rose
Veuve Clicquot, Ponsardin, Brut Rosé

9,700
13,000

Bottle

Sparkling Rosé Wine Bottle

Tempus Two, Pinot Gris, Australia
Villa Girardi, Pinot Grigio, Italy
Spy Valley, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Glen Ellen, Chardonnay, USA
Château Hostens-Picant Grangeneuve Blanc, France
Frescobaldi Albizzia, Chardonnay, Italy
Can Sumoi, Xarel-Lo , Spain
Bramito, Chardonnay, Italy
Coterie by Wildeberg, Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa
2022 Jim Barry Watervale, Riesling, Australia
2020 Domaine De Mauperthuis Chablis, Chardonnay, France
2022 Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
2019 Henri Bourgeois, Sancerre Jadis, Sauvignon Blanc, France

White Wine Bottle

Domaine Chandon, Brut Rosé, Argentina 4,000

Richland, Moscato Rosa, Australia 450 1,800

Shot BottleGin
Beefeater 
Tanqueray 
Bombay Sapphire
Nordes
ARC Botanical
Martin Miller
Hendrick's

2,200
3,300
3,800
6,000
6,900
7,200
7,500

250
290
300
550
590
700
720

Jose Cuervo, Blanco • Reposado
Olmeca, Reposado
Patrón Añejo
Derrumbes Durango

BottleWhisky Shot

250
 260
990
490

John Jameson, Irish
J&B Rare
Jim Beam, Bourbon
Jack Daniel's Old No.7, Bourbon
Jack Daniel's, Honey
Ballantine's Finest, Blended Scotch
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Blended Scotch
Johnnie Walker Gold Label, Blended Scotch
Johnnie Walker Blue Label, Blended Scotch
Chivas Regal 12 yrs., Blended Scotch
Chivas Regal 18 yrs., Blended Scotch

330
260
240
360
250
260
360
500

1,900
390
780

BottleCognac Shot

Havana Club 3 Años
Havana Club 7 Años
Cachaca
Captain Morgan
Bacardi Gold
Bacardi Light
Myer's Dark

BottleRum Shot

290
400
240
220
200
240
240

Liqueur BottleShot

2,300
3,500
3,200
4,200
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,600

198
310
370
390

Malibu
Aperol
Campari
Luxardo Espresso
Baileys Irish Cream
Amaretto Di Saronno
Frangelico
Cointreau
Luxardo Limoncello

280
360
310
310
300
300
300
300
260

San Miguel Pale Pilsen • San Miguel Light , Philippines
Asahi, Japan
Heineken, Netherlands
Corona, Mexico

Beer

3,200
4,500
4,080
2,200
2,000
2,300
4,080

7,200
9,000
9,700

28,000
32,000

By Glass (150ml)

Tempus Two, Shiraz, Australia
Ramon Roqueta Cabernet Sauvignon, Tempranillo, Spain
Woodbridge, Cabernet Sauvignon, USA
Chairman's Selection, Shiraz, Australia
Undurraga, Merlot, Chile
Condor Peak, Merlot, Argentina
Parallèle 45 Rouge, Grenade, Syrah, Mourvèdre, France
Villa Girardi, Valpolicella, Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara, Italy
Ramon Bilbao Reserva 2016, Tempranillo, Spain
Murphy Goode, Syrah, Zinfandel, Petite Syrah, USA
Spy Valley, Pinot Noir, New Zealand
Izadi Selection Tinto, Tempranillo, Spain
Domaine de Mauperthuis Irancy Pinot Noir, France
2020 Aspirant de Beychevelle, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon,France
2019 L'Orangerie du Tetre, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, France
2020 Guidalberto, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Italy
2017 Ca' Marcanda Magari, Cabernet Sauvignon,Merlot, Italy

Red Wine Bottle

425
575
650

By Glass (150ml)

Rosé Wine Bottle

475The Beach House,  Pinotage, Blanc de Noir, South Africa
Minuty M, Syrah, Cinsault, Grenache, France
Mas de Cadenet, Syrah, Cinsault, Garnacha, France

1,900
3,400
3,500

By Glass (150ml)

Dessert Wine BottleBy Glass (150ml)

By Glass (150ml)

Wine & Beverage Menu

3,300 
3,500

12,900
6,400

Absolut
•Blue 
• Raspberry • Peach • Kurant • Vanilla
Belvedere
Grey Goose

290
290
460
460

BottleShotVodka
3,200
4,800
6,500
6,500

121923

1,700
2,600
2,900
2,800
3,000
3,200
3,800
4,600
4,700
5,000
5,600
6,200

12,000

425
650
725

1,700
2,300
2,600
1,800
1,800
1,900
2,200
2,800
3,800
3,900
4,200
4,400
4,900
6,800
7,800
8,000

13,000

1,500

3,500
3,000
2,600
3,800
4,300
3,000
3,800
6,000

26,000
4,000
9,900

Hennessy VS
Henessy VSOP
Martell VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

360
600
490
490

1,800

4,500
7,300
5,900
6,800

22,000

BottleTequila & Mezcal Shot

https://shop.gerald.ph/chateau-hostens-picant-grangeneuve-blanc-2020-sainte-foy-bordeaux

